11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

12:00 AM

Friday, December 27, 2024

Conference Registration

Vendor Check-in

Partners Luncheon

Connect Group Leaders Meeting

Chaperone’s Orientation (The Village)
The MEET UP

Kidz Zone

DINNER

THE HANGOUT

Sturdy Launch
“Opening Night Praise Rally”

Connect Groups
Choir Rehearsal

LIGHTS OUT

Registration Booth
Registration Booth
TBA

Newport Room
Newport Room

Huntington Room

Costa Mesa Room

San Clemente & Laguna Room

San Clemente & Laguna Room

Assigned

San Clemente & Laguna Room



7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

Saturday, December 28, 2024

Breakfast

Intercessory Prayer
Conference Registration
Vendor Setup

Kidz Zone

Shabach Praise Hour
General Session

Adult Workshop

Young Adult Workshop
Connect Groups

Lunch
Choir Rehearsal

Village Building Training -
“‘How to Grow your Youth Ministry”

Kidz Zone
Worship & Arts Academy

Master Life
“Branding and Building Content Creation”

DINNER

THE HANGOUT

San Clemente & Laguna Room
Registration Booth
Registration Booth

Costa Mesa Room

San Clemente & Laguna Room
San Clemente & Laguna Room
Huntington Room

Newport Room

Assigned

San Clemente & Laguna Room

Costa Mesa Room
Assigned

Assigned

San Clemente & Laguna Room



7:00 PM  Evening Worship Service San Clemente & Laguna Room
9:30 PM  Block Party LaJolla Room

12:00 AM LIGHTS OUT



7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Sunday, December 29, 2024

Breakfast

Intercessory Prayer

Conference Registration

Vendor Setup

Kidz Zone

Shabach Praise Hour
General Session

Adult Workshop
Young Adult Workshop
Connect Groups
Lunch

Choir Rehearsal

Kidz Zone

Kidz Presentation

Worship & Arts Academy

Master Life

“Branding and Building Content Creation”

DINNER

THE HANGOUT

Evening Worship Service

San Clemente & Laguna Room
Registration Booth
Registration Booth

Costa Mesa Room

San Clemente & Laguna Room
San Clemente & Laguna Room
Huntington Room

Newport Room

Assigned

San Clemente & Laguna Room
Costa Mesa Room

San Clemente & Laguna Room
Assigned

Assigned

San Clemente & Laguna Room

San Clemente & Laguna Room



Worship & Arts Presentation
9:30 PM  Talent Show San Clemente & Laguna Room

12:00 AM SEE YOU NEXT YEAR



