## Friday, December 27, 2024

11:00 AM	Conference Registration	Registration Booth
11:00 AM	Vendor Check-in	Registration Booth
12:00 PM	Partners Luncheon	TBA
2:00 PM	Connect Group Leaders Meeting	Newport Room
2:30 PM	Chaperone's Orientation (The Village)	Newport Room
2:30 PM	The MEET UP	Huntington Room
2:30 PM	Kidz Zone	Costa Mesa Room
5:00 PM	DINNER	
6:30 PM	THE HANGOUT	San Clemente & Laguna Room
7:00 PM	Sturdy Launch "Opening Night Praise Rally"	San Clemente & Laguna Room
9:00 PM	Connect Groups	Assigned
10:00 PM	Choir Rehearsal	San Clemente & Laguna Room
12:00 AM	LIGHTS OUT	

## Saturday, December 28, 2024

7:00 AM	Breakfast	
7:30 AM	Intercessory Prayer	San Clemente & Laguna Room
8:00 AM	Conference Registration	Registration Booth
8:00 AM	Vendor Setup	Registration Booth
9:00 AM	Kidz Zone	Costa Mesa Room
9:00 AM	Shabach Praise Hour	San Clemente & Laguna Room
10:00 AM	General Session	San Clemente & Laguna Room
10:00 AM	Adult Workshop	Huntington Room
10:00 AM	Young Adult Workshop	Newport Room
11:00 AM	Connect Groups	Assigned
12:00 PM	Lunch	
1:30 PM	Choir Rehearsal	San Clemente & Laguna Room
1:30 PM	Village Building Training - "How to Grow your Youth Ministry"	
1:30 PM	Kidz Zone	Costa Mesa Room
2:30 PM	Worship & Arts Academy	Assigned
2:30 PM	Master Life "Branding and Building Content Creation"	Assigned
5:00 PM	DINNER	
6:30 PM	THE HANGOUT	San Clemente & Laguna Room

7:00 PM Evening Worship Service San Clemente & Laguna Room
 9:30 PM Block Party La Jolla Room
 12:00 AM LIGHTS OUT

## Sunday, December 29, 2024

7:00 AM	Breakfast	
7:30 AM	Intercessory Prayer	San Clemente & Laguna Room
8:00 AM	Conference Registration	Registration Booth
8:00 AM	Vendor Setup	Registration Booth
9:00 AM	Kidz Zone	Costa Mesa Room
9:00 AM	Shabach Praise Hour	San Clemente & Laguna Room
9:30 AM	General Session	San Clemente & Laguna Room
9:30 AM	Adult Workshop	Huntington Room
9:30 AM	Young Adult Workshop	Newport Room
10:45 AM	Connect Groups	Assigned
12:00 PM	Lunch	
1:00 PM	Choir Rehearsal	San Clemente & Laguna Room
1:00 PM	Kidz Zone	Costa Mesa Room
1:30 PM	Kidz Presentation	San Clemente & Laguna Room
2:30 PM	Worship & Arts Academy	Assigned
2:30 PM	Master Life "Branding and Building Content Creation"	Assigned
5:00 PM	DINNER	
6:30 PM	THE HANGOUT	San Clemente & Laguna Room
7:00 PM	Evening Worship Service	San Clemente & Laguna Room

## Worship & Arts Presentation

9:30 PM Talent Show

San Clemente & Laguna Room

12:00 AM SEE YOU NEXT YEAR